
 

 

 
 

BZ13S – Baby Stripy Rompasuit  
   

 

Fabric  
Composition 

100% Cotton  
(ring-spun; combed) 

  
Fabric Type Interlock 
  
Fabric Weight 200gsm 
  
Details -1.5cm x 1.5cm Yarn dyed Striped Fabric 

-Long sleeves, full body romper suit 
-Fine rib to envelope neck, cuffs and leg opening 
-Decorative flatlock stitch at armhole and leg 
opening -Silver nickel-free snap poppers 
-Tear-off neck label: Perfect for re-branding at 
neck with private label or print 

  

Matching BZ13 

Styles  

Colour Information 

 
Colour Name    

Bubble 
Gum Pink/ 
Washed 
White 

Navy/ 
Washed 
White 

Red/ 
Washed 
White         

               

            

Pantone 
 

204C/ 
11-0601 

5395C/Coo
l Grey 1C 

200C/ 
Cool Grey 
1C 

        

Pantone TCX            

            

C 
M 
Y 
K 

0/4 
58/3 
3/5 
0/0 

100/0 
44/0 
0/0 
76/6 

0/0 
100/0 
63/0 
12/6 

       

 

Size Information and “To Fit” Guide  

Size/Months 3-6 6-12 12-18    

Height 60/66cm 66/76cm 76/86cm    
   

Wash Care Information 

 

 
 

Certification/Logos  

All logos and usage information available from Mantis World (Note: Oeko-tex certification for fabrics only) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Packing Information Country of Origin Commodity Code 

Quantity/Pack: 5 Quantity/Carton: 50 Pakistan/Bangladesh 61112090 

 


